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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexia Vigil1053
Santa Rosa

8.300 8.875 9.2509.125 35.550
9 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Malia Velasco1052
East Bay

9.225 8.850 8.9508.350 35.375
1 4 9 5T 2 

2 

Riley Medeiros1061
North Bay

8.625 8.725 9.0508.925 35.325
3 5 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Diemecke1059
North Bay

8.525 8.875 8.9508.475 34.825
6 2T 6 5T 4 

4 

Niloofar Chavoshi1063
CYC

8.275 8.650 8.7758.775 34.475
10 6 3 8 5 

5 

Lisette Lavoie1051
East Bay

8.575 8.900 9.1257.775 34.375
4 1 13 2 6 

6 

Savannah Lewis1062
CYC

8.675 8.100 8.9008.625 34.300
2 9 5 7 7 

7 

Jasmyn Towns1058
North Bay

8.550 8.250 8.7508.425 33.975
5 8 7 9 8 

8 

Eva Allison1054
Santa Rosa

8.100 8.525 8.6258.675 33.925
11 7 4 11 9 

9 

Jasmine Morais1056
North Bay

8.400 8.025 9.0258.400 33.850
7 10 8 4 10 

10 

Ishani Paul1055
Golden Bear

8.350 7.850 8.5508.025 32.775
8 11 11 12 11 

11 

Madelyn Jones1057
North Bay

7.500 7.500 8.7258.300 32.025
12 13 10 10 12 

12 

Jazlene Flores1060
North Bay

7.000 7.600 8.4007.925 30.925
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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